First Name Last Name Gender | Age | My Time Llerification Method Route Ran:
Dusty Lopez Male 41 00:17:21 Strava Actual Race Route
Emelyn Theriault Female 18 00:20:38 Garmin Strava Actual Race Route
Kristy MacWilliams Female 43 00:21:36 Garmin watch Actual Race Route
Fabienne Theriault Female 49 00:22:50 Garmin Strava Actual Race Route
Samantha Betti Female 32 00:24:01 \pple Activity Tracke Actual Race Route
Geneva Furlano Female 28 00:24:34 Garmin Improvised Race Route
Maryrose Williams Female 36 00:25:15 Strava Actual Race Route
Sarah Clapper Female 39 00:25:18 Polar Flow Actual Race Route
John Tullock Male 53 00:26:23 Nike Run Club Actual Race Route
John Tullock Male 53 00:26:23 Nike Run Club Actual Race Route
Sarrah Houghton Female 26 00:26:42 Garmin Improvised Race Route
Shenna Burke Female 47 00:27:22 Garmin Actual Race Route
Michelle Allen Female 40 00:27:23 Strava Actual Race Route
Leanne Curran Female 64 00:27:27 Apple Watch Actual Race Route
Jan Maroney Female 66 00:27:40 Apple Watch Improvised Race Route
Hannah Noel Female 34 00:28:01 Apple Watch Improvised Race Route
Jennifer Brewer Female 39 00:28:03 Apple Watch Actual Race Route
Brenna Lopez Female 9 00:28:13 Garmin Actual Race Route
Caitiin Lopez Female 41 00:28:14 Garmin Actual Race Route
jon mattis Male 65 00:28:40 GARMIN Actual Race Route
Richard Theriault Male 49 00:28:59 Garmin Strava  Improvised Race Route
Elizabeth Cass Female 24 00:29:13 Strava Actual Race Route
Lisa Kohler Female 46 00:29:25 Mapmyrun Actual Race Route
Sandra Haywood Female 61 00:29:41 Runkeeper Actual Race Route
Joanna Perry Female 48 00:30:16 Apple Watch Actual Race Route
Peggi-Jeanne Flood Female 45 00:30:39 Strava Actual Race Route
Kailynne Errichetto Female 14 00:30:42 Mapmyrun Actual Race Route
Christine Gregory Female 55 00:31:30 iPhone stopwatch Improvised Race Route
Denise Crane Female 59 00:31:36 apple watch Actual Race Route



Darlene
Tiffany
Carol
Kaitlyn
Tim
Kaitlyn
Marnell
Melissa
Joel
Amber
Andrea
Cherie
Thomas
Esther
Heidi
Buffy D.

Cardillo
Brower
Cushenette
Bartley
Bartley
Bartley
Allen
Brites
Pekosz
Higgins
Villamaino
Drayman
Balardini
Balardini
Ferren
Lord

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

67
47
67
32
32
32
26
52
43
27
39
49
57
51
59
49

00:31:43
00:32:18
00:32:23
00:34:49
00:34:49
00:34:49
00:35:48
00:36:04
00:36:30
00:36:36
00:37:59
00:41:42
00:43:02
00:43:02
00:51:29
01:02:14

Apple Watch

Apple
MapMyRun

Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route

Improvised Race Route

Garmin VivoActive 3 Improvised Race Route

Garmin VivoActive3 Improvised Race Route

Garmin VivoActive 3 Improvised Race Route

Run keeper
MapMyRun
Strava
runkeeper
Strava
Strava
FitBit
FitBit
MapMyRun
MapMyRun

Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route

Improvised Race Route



