First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	My Time	Verification Method	Route Ran:
Dusty	Lopez	Male	41	00:17:21	Strava	Actual Race Route
Emelyn	Theriault	Female	18	00:20:38	Garmin Strava	Actual Race Route
Kristy	MacWilliams	Female	43	00:21:36	Garmin watch	Actual Race Route
Fabienne	Theriault	Female	49	00:22:50	Garmin Strava	Actual Race Route
Samantha	Betti	Female	32	00:24:01	Apple Activity Tracke	Actual Race Route
Geneva	Furlano	Female	28	00:24:34	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Maryrose	Williams	Female	36	00:25:15	Strava	Actual Race Route
Sarah	Clapper	Female	39	00:25:18	Polar Flow	Actual Race Route
John	Tullock	Male	53	00:26:23	Nike Run Club	Actual Race Route
John	Tullock	Male	53	00:26:23	Nike Run Club	Actual Race Route
Sarrah	Houghton	Female	26	00:26:42	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Shenna	Burke	Female	47	00:27:22	Garmin	Actual Race Route
Michelle	Allen	Female	40	00:27:23	Strava	Actual Race Route
Leanne	Curran	Female	64	00:27:27	Apple Watch	Actual Race Route
Jan	Maroney	Female	66	00:27:40	Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route
Hannah	Noel	Female	34	00:28:01	Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route
Jennifer	Brewer	Female	39	00:28:03	Apple Watch	Actual Race Route
Brenna	Lopez	Female	9	00:28:13	Garmin	Actual Race Route
Caitiin	Lopez	Female	41	00:28:14	Garmin	Actual Race Route
jon	mattis	Male	65	00:28:40	GARMIN	Actual Race Route
Richard	Theriault	Male	49	00:28:59	Garmin Strava	Improvised Race Route
Elizabeth	Cass	Female	24	00:29:13	Strava	Actual Race Route
Lisa	Kohler	Female	46	00:29:25	Mapmyrun	Actual Race Route
Sandra	Haywood	Female	61	00:29:41	Runkeeper	Actual Race Route
Joanna	Perry	Female	48	00:30:16	Apple Watch	Actual Race Route
Peggi-Jeanne	Flood	Female	45	00:30:39	Strava	Actual Race Route
Kailynne	Errichetto	Female	14	00:30:42	Mapmyrun	Actual Race Route
Christine	Gregory	Female	55	00:31:30	iPhone stopwatch	Improvised Race Route
Denise	Crane	Female	59	00:31:36	apple watch	Actual Race Route

Darlene	Cardillo	Female	67	00:31:43	Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route
Tiffany	Brower	Female	47	00:32:18	Apple	Actual Race Route
Carol	Cushenette	Female	67	00:32:23	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Kaitlyn	Bartley	Female	32	00:34:49	Garmin VivoActive 3	Improvised Race Route
Tim	Bartley	Male	32	00:34:49	Garmin VivoActive3	Improvised Race Route
Kaitlyn	Bartley	Female	32	00:34:49	Garmin VivoActive 3	Improvised Race Route
Marnell	Allen	Female	26	00:35:48	Run keeper	Actual Race Route
Melissa	Brites	Female	52	00:36:04	MapMyRun	Actual Race Route
Joel	Pekosz	Male	43	00:36:30	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Amber	Higgins	Female	27	00:36:36	runkeeper	Actual Race Route
Andrea	Villamaino	Female	39	00:37:59	Strava	Actual Race Route
Cherie	Drayman	Female	49	00:41:42	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Thomas	Balardini	Male	57	00:43:02	FitBit	Improvised Race Route
Esther	Balardini	Female	51	00:43:02	FitBit	Improvised Race Route
Heidi	Ferren	Female	59	00:51:29	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Rout
Buffy D.	Lord	Female	49	01:02:14	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Rout